Leclerc Rd. North MP 8.06 to MP 11.66 Overlay Project
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1 |E Call for Locate, Temp TC Signage 0Odays Tue5/28/19 Tue5/28/19 |¢ 5/28
2 | Reference Existing Pavement 19 days Tue 5/28/19  Fri 6/21/19 I 1 North Star Enterprises
Markings
3 |Ed § SetTempTCSigns 1day Fri6/21/19  Fri6/21/19 North Star Enterprises
4 | Project Start Odays Mon 6/24/19 Mon 6/24/19 <15/24
5 Traffic Control 45 days Mon 6/24/19 Tue 8/27/19 ( North Star Entj
6 |Ed  HMA 3/8" Pre-Level 2days Mon 6/24/19 Tue 6/25/19 » Interstate
7 |E&  Temporary Striping 2days Mon 6/24/19 Tue 6/25/19 ‘pi, North Star Enterprises
8 HMA 1/2" Overlay 3days Wed 6/26/19 Fri 6/28/19 (' Inland Asphalt
9 |E&  Temporary Striping 3days Wed 6/26/19 Fri 6/28/19 b —North Star Enterprises
10 Place Top Course 3days Mon7/1/19 Wed 7/3/19 h“ -Interstate_ —W
11 |Ed  Pavement Markings - 1st 1day Mon7/15/19 Mon 7/15/19 Y. Road Products, Inc
Application ’
12 |8 Pavement Markings - 2nd lday Tue7/16/19 Tue 7/16/19 ¥Road Products
Application ‘ ’
13 |E  Trim & Clen Up 31days Tue 7/16/19  Tue 8/27/19 P H'“temate
14 |4 Project Completion Odays Tue8/27/19 Tue 8/27/19 v;"8/27
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